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Programme September 2012 to February 2013 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 12 October Mini F1 Cabinet 
   

Friday 19 October Painting JG 

   
Friday 26 October Halloween Apocalypse BM / WM 

   
Friday 2 November Backwards Stonk JG 

   

Saturday 3 November Fireworks Party PM 
 (estimated cost £5)(venue to be confirmed)  

   
Friday 9 November Swiss Jenga Lk 

   

Friday 16 November Floor Climbing JG 
   

Friday 23 November Friendship / Band Bracelets AA / HB / LB 
   

Friday 30 November Wall Climbing JG 
   

Friday 7 December Painting with Light Jx 

   
Friday 14 December Christmas Meal & Puddings Jx 

   
Friday 21 December Christmassy Stuff! – Snowflakes & Baubles & 

Paper Chains & Secret Santa  

AA & WM & BM & PM 

   
Friday 28 December* Family Escape 

*(exact date and venue to be confirmed) 

PM 

   

Friday 4 January Cook Out WM / BM / AA 
   

Friday 11 January Ice Curling BD & PM 

   
Friday 18 January Laser Quest or Bowling 

(estimated cost £8) 

Jx 

   

Friday 25 January Scout Night Hike Planning PM 
   

Friday 1 February Religion Jx / JG 

   
Friday 8 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 

Saturday 9 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 
Sunday 10 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 

 (estimated cost £30)  
 

 

 
 



Ideas to be considered for next term: 

 
Home Brewing (AA) 

Astronomy (AA)    World Music Night   Martial Arts 

QR Code Scavenger Hunt (JG)  Restricted Senses (RB AA)  Million Pound Drop (LR PM) 
Gender Swap Night (HB LB)  Necker Badges    Survival of the Fittest (Evolution) (Jx) 

Backwoods Camp (bread, smoked fish, wooden alter fires, soup, jacket potatos, etc.) 
 

Remember: 

“Ask not what the Unit can do for you, but what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


